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Anlage
Schillingsrotter Str. 99, 50996 KoIn
G 0221-353942 sekretariat@msc-koeln.de

Hallenadresse
Schillingsrotter Str. 99 , 50996 KéIn
G 0221-353942 sekretariat@msc-koeln.de

Sportwart/in
Meyer, Thomas
T 0171 5292855 t.meyer@mppm.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Maucher, Christoph
T 0173/2102685 chmaucher@koeln.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 29.05.2024 03:18 | Seite 1

Damen 50 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Britta Winkelhorst
m 0151 22334420; britta.winkelhorst@koeln.de
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Dr. Shah, Anita
Fahrig, Birgit
Bellhoff, Monika
Siegburg, Silke
Hauser, Veronique
Flimm, Andrea
Schmidt-Sperling, Anke
Winkelhorst, Britta
Katholing, Monika
Machill, Daniela
Ensel, Julia
Stahler, Andrea
Gerich, Cordula
Coerper, Anett

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

26754377
26703772
26754295
27194771
26552436
26854661
26754299
27085387
26291240
26954547
27194811
26654050
27254216
26352919

LK

LK21,7
LK24,7
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK22,3
LK24,1
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK23,5
LK24,7
LK24,4
LK24,4
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